Team Stats
STALLIONS
First Downs 17
Rushing 12
Passing 5
Penalty 0
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct. 6
4th Down Made/Att/Pct. 0 0
Rushes 33
Yards Gained (Net) 189
Average Gain 5.7
Passes Attempted 17
Completed 7
Percent Completed 41.2
Total Yards Gained 98
Passer Tackled 3
Yards Lost 16
Net Yards Gained 82
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play 4.10
Yards Gained Per Completion 14.0
Net Yards Gained
Rushing and Passing 271
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 69.7
Percent Total Yards - Passing 30.3
Ball Control Plays 53
Average Gain (Net) 5.1
Interceptions
Had Intercepted 0
Yards Opponents Returned 0
Returned by Opponents for TD 0
Punts 3
Yards Punted 106
Average Yards Per Punt 35.3
Punt Returns 2
Yards Returned 11
Average Yards Per Return 5.5
Fair Caught 1
Returned for TD 0
Kickoff Returns 4
Yards Returned 91
Average Yards Per Return 22.8
Returned for TD 0
Kickoffs 3
Touchbacks 1
Touchback % 33.3%
Yards 197
Penalties 6
Yards Penalized 44
Fumbles 4
Own Recovered 2
Out of Bounds 0
TD's on Own Recovery 0
Opponents Recovered 0
Opponents Recovered for TD 0
Total Points Scored 10
Touchdowns (Total) 1
Touchdowns Rushing 1
Touchdowns Passing 0
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 0
Extra Points 1
Two Point Conversions 0
Safeties 0
Field Goals 1
Field Goal Attempts 2
Percent Successful 50.0

Possession:

s N ¢
1% §.
“ 7

-]

11 54.5%

@B)?EAKERS .
21

38
164
43

32
17
53.1
266

10
256
7.53
15.6

420
39.0
61.0

72
5.8

28
14.0

20.0%
308

62

[y
WoOoOoORrRORORO® ONOOOOo

i
o
©
ow

34:10

42.9%

Individual Stats

Rushing: Att

Cribbs 15
Stoudt 7
Perry 5
Gant 1
Thomas,A 1
Talton 2
Johnson 2

Receiving: Rec.
Mason

Smith

Jones,)

Cribbs

Perry

Toler

PR R R NRe

Passing: Att
Stoudt 17

Rushing: Att
Dupree 15
Schellen 6
Jordan 12
Lockett
Steels
Woodward

=W e

Receiving: Rec.
Lockett

Ross

Jordan

Brown

Franz

Smith,C

Schellen

B = 2 NN W wo

Passing: Att
Walton 17
Woodward 15

Yards
86

o W

Yards
32
25
20
13

Com
7

Yards
94
41
34

Yards
153
38
29
21
17

Com

Avg.
5.7
9.6
4.6
9.0
3.0
0.5
0.0

Avg.
32.0
12.5
20.0
13.0

7.0
1.0

Pct
Com
41.2

Avg.
6.3
6.8
2.8
1.0

0.3
-5.0

Avg.
25.5
12.7

9.7
10.5
17.0

7.0

1.0

Pct
Com
471
60.0

o = Ww o

Long
32
13
20
13

Yards
Gained
98

Long
18
11

[y

Long
37
19
17
14
17

Yards

Gained
166
100

™

™

™

™

™

OO OO0 Oo0r

O O oOooo

0

O O oOooo

(el el elNeNeNe N

1
0

Fum

Had
Int.

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

OO OO0 o

O O oooo

O O oooo

OO0 oO0Oo0oooo

0
0

Rate
60.4

Rate
101.6
79.9



