	3 MING			
Team Stats	STALLIONS	BREAKERS.	Individual Stats	
First Downs	17	21		
Rushing	12	8		
Passing	5	10		
Penalty	0	3	Rushing:	Att Yards Avg. Long TD Fum
•			•	<u> </u>
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.	6 11 54.5%	6 14 42.9%	Cribbs	15 86 5.7 22 1 1
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.	0 0	1 2	Stoudt	7 67 9.6 23 0 0
			Perry	5 23 4.6 11 0 0
Rushes	33	38	Gant	1 9 9.0 9 0 0
Yards Gained (Net)	189	164	Thomas,A	1 3 3.0 3 0 0
Average Gain	5.7	4.3	Talton	2 1 0.5 1 0 0
			Johnson	2 0 0.0 0 0
Dossos Attompted	17	22	JOHNSON	2 0 0.0 0 0
Passes Attempted		32		
Completed	7	17	Receiving:	Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD Fum
Percent Completed	41.2	53.1	Mason	1 32 32.0 32 0 0
Total Yards Gained	98	266	Smith	2 25 12.5 13 0 0
Passer Tackled	3	2	Jones,J	1 20 20.0 20 0 0
Yards Lost	16	10	Cribbs	1 13 13.0 13 0 0
Net Yards Gained	82	256	Perry	1 7 7.0 7 0 0
			•	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plant	•	7.53	Toler	1 1 1.0 1 0 0
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.0	15.6		
Net Yards Gained				
Rushing and Passing	271	420		
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	69.7	39.0		Pct Yards Had
_			Danatan.	
Percent Total Yards - Passing	30.3	61.0	Passing:	Att Com Com Gained TD Int. Rate
			Stoudt	17 7 41.2 98 0 0 60.4
Ball Control Plays	53	72		
Average Gain (Net)	5.1	5.8		
Interceptions				
	^	0		
Had Intercepted	0			
Yards Opponents Returned	0	0		
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	0		
Punts	3	3		0 000
Yards Punted	106	119		
	35.3	39.7	Puching	Att Yards Avg. Long TD Fum
Average Yards Per Punt	35.3	39.7	Rushing:	5 5
			Dupree	15 94 6.3 18 0 0
Punt Returns	2	1	Schellen	6 41 6.8 11 0 0
Yards Returned	11	-1	Jordan	12 34 2.8 9 0 0
Average Yards Per Return	5.5	-1.0	Lockett	1 1 1.0 1 0 0
Fair Caught	1	1	Steels	3 -1 -0.3 3 0 0
Returned for TD	0	0	Woodward	1 -5 -5.0 -5 0 0
Returned for 15	•	Ü	Woodward	1 3 3.0 5 0
	_	_		
Kickoff Returns	4	2		
Yards Returned	91	28	Receiving:	Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD Fum
Average Yards Per Return	22.8	14.0	Lockett	6 153 25.5 37 1 0
Returned for TD	0	0	Ross	3 38 12.7 19 0 0
			Jordan	3 29 9.7 17 0 0
Ki-l-offe	2	-		
Kickoffs	3	5	Brown	
Touchbacks	1	1	Franz	1 17 17.0 17 0 0
Touchback %	33.3%	20.0%	Smith,C	1 7 7.0 7 0 0
Yards	197	308	Schellen	1 1 1.0 1 0 0
Penalties	6	8		
Yards Penalized	44	62		
. aras i chanzea		02		Pct Yards Had
Funchica		•	Pt	
Fumbles	4	0	Passing:	Att Com Com Gained TD Int. Rate
Own Recovered	2	0	Walton	17 8 47.1 166 1 0 101.6
Out of Bounds	0	0	Woodward	15 9 60.0 100 0 0 79.9
TD's on Own Recovery	0	0		
Opponents Recovered	0	2		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	0		
Total Points Scored	10	16		
Touchdowns (Total)	1	1		
Touchdowns Rushing	1	0		
_	0	1		
Touchdowns Passing				
TD's on Returns and Recoveries		0		
Extra Points	1	1		
Two Point Conversions	0	0		
Safeties	0	0		
Field Goals	1	3		
Field Goal Attempts	2	3		
Percent Successful	50.0	100.0		
Possession:	25:50	34:10		